Time and date

Security Amount

Price Market place

Broker

15.10.2019 10:14:22,935
15.10.2019 11:25:25,336
15.10.2019 11:25:25,336
15.10.2019 12:40:49,661
15.10.2019 12:40:49,661
15.10.2019 15:00:40,325
15.10.2019 17:13:14,606
15.10.2019 17:13:14,606
15.10.2019 17:13:14,606

ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT
ROBIT

41
468
637
232
875

1000
462
100
551

2,040 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,040 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,040 Nasdagq Helsinki
2,040 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,040 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,040 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,050 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,050 Nasdaq Helsinki
2,050 Nasdaq Helsinki

opP
op
opP
op
opP
op
opP
op
opP



